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Sudthnpynipjut Juplh nmupkjut hwunwgh tinnuwunpnyph hwydupyh

Travel loan APR calculation example

Ubujwnid
Title
NMuypdwbwgnph Jupdwt mduwphy

Contract date

Juplh dundwn (undhulibp)

Loan period (months)

Qwphh gnudwp

Loan amount

Snljnuwnpnyp

Interest rate

Junlh npudwunpdwi dhetinpryuywp
Arrangement fee

Uduwjui dwpnidubp
Monthly payment

Cunudkip Y&upmy
Total loan repayments

Suptljwl hwunwgh nnjnuwnpniyp
Annual percentage interest rate

ophtiuyy

2Z npud
AMD

03/09/21
48
2,000,000

14.00%

54,653
2,623,337

14,62%



